FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND GENERAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTING (MIDDAG+OCHTEND)

LIDNR.

13330186
13339037
12100891
12060373
12069044
13160539
12640136
13169074
13140442
12069338

14161167
13181124
12070456
12111512
12100645
12649127
12079001
13170150
12019232
14090322

13290619
12640551
12410643
13079070
13200250
13079096
14160200
14160862
13070615
12069168

14161191
13040525
13330704
12410694
12060004
13290309
13149247
13001071
13071092
14250654

NAAM

Ysbr. Kaptein

J. Hommes & Zonen
0. Pals

G. Rigter

Gebr Jacobs

P. zuurbier

F.S. Kramer

Duo de Groot- Leije
L.A. Pronk

Ccomb Verweij-de Haa

C.K. Niesten

F. de Boer

Marlon Kok

R. Timmermans

w. Klaverstijn sr.
Gebr. Brugemann
Dirk&Elitsa veldhui
P. Laan

Comb. Baas & Berg
Peter Homan

C.J. Schermer

B. van de Peppel
Henk Bos

Vertelman en znn
vokko Brugge

Comb Terpstra-Koper
John Hardebol

J. Vermaas

R. Visser

Gebr. Molleman

Kees Niesten jr.
J.C. Roelofs

Peter Schellevis
wim Hogendoorn

H. Hendriks

W. Glas

Comb M. van Geel &
Thea van Son

J. Buysman

R.G.P. Vermaat

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 5923.5
2- 5775.3
3- 5626.0
4- 5009.9
5- 4755.4
6- 4083.5
7- 3979.3
8- 3866.2
9- 3803.7

10- 3773.9
11- 3581.0
12- 3480.4
13- 3275.4
14- 3253.9
15- 3141.9
16- 3095.7
17- 3002.8
18- 2943.0
19- 2855.1
20- 2786.4
21- 2779.4
22- 2717.9
23- 2689.9
24- 2687.0
25-  2626.2
26- 2561.5
27- 2553.4
28- 2551.6
29- 2461.6
30- 2449.8
31- 2437.9
32-  2420.5
33- 2358.8
34~ 2341.9
35- 2312.4
36- 2301.4
37-  2273.7
38- 2259.7
39- 2258.8
40- 2244.1

LIDNR.

13339037
13330186
12100891
12060373
12069044
13160539
13169074
13140442
12640136
13181124

12019232
12069338
12649127
12410643
14160862
12070456
14160200
14161167
12079001
12100645

12111512
12410694
13290619
12480738
13170150
13050511
12410899
13149247
12460269
13040525

12060004
12410724
13079070
13071092
13330704
14161191
13200250
14250654
14090322
13079347

NAAM

J. Hommes & Zonen
Ysbr. Kaptein

0. Pals

G. Rigter

Gebr Jacobs

P. Zuurbier

Duo de Groot- Leije
L.A. Pronk

F.S. Kramer

F. de Boer

Comb. Baas & Berg
Ccomb Verweij-de Haa
Gebr. Brugemann
Henk Bos

J. Vermaas

Marlon Kok

John Hardebol

C.K. Niesten
Dirk&Elitsa veldhui
w. Klaverstijn sr.

R. Timmermans

wim Hogendoorn
C.J. Schermer

K. Lof

P. Laan

Aris Louwe

R. van der Pijl1
Comb M. van Geel &
H. van de Roest
J.C. Roelofs

H. Hendriks

N. Tetteroo
Vertelman en znn
J. Buysman

Peter Schellevis
Kees Niesten jr.
vokko Brugge
R.G.P. Vermaat
Peter Homan
Kalter & Kos

—--AANGEW.
1- 5434.
2-  4966.
3-  4267.
4-  3844.
5- 3588.
6- 3571.
7- 3513.
8- 3447.
9- 3278.
10- 2841.
11- 2835.
12- 2628.
13- 2568.
14- 2564.
15- 2548.
16- 2467.
17- 2438.
18- 2397.
19- 2347.
20-  2347.
21- 2338.
22-  2321.
23-  2266.
24- 2170.
25-  2143.
26- 2132.
27- 2087.
28-  2071.
29-  2064.
30- 2062.
31- 2046.
32- 2025.
33-  2009.
34-  2006.
35- 1933.
36- 1912.
37- 1862.
38- 1847.
39- 1845.
40- 1841.
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